Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction ebf905e301d293e0d858833cabf78elab0e932bacca5b7605f2d52b56€221067
Block 000000000000000005d7308e43869d56b095052096844716f5eceb05182cla3d
577574
Timestamp 51244-03-30 08:16:40 utc
Confirmations 263777
Fee Paid 0.00000228

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 1Gi9DjjVewKFV4mkYdyg5EE5SaqgaF2Xch

#0 via 2f@elfceb8al4ca3c2a...[0]

Output 1Bv4uGbceT64Yy4DPZba8srX8azDPwGFnl

#0

Output 1KSzw9viNombNdUwsPC8528C8ivKuzBbD4

#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.34622242 BSV

0.34622242 BSV

0.33122014 BSV

0.015 BSV

0.34622014 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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